Leadwire
Clamp
Screw
6.3 4.5
29
.2
LED
Indicator

 Weight g (ounce) 39(1.37) 91(3.21) 180(6.34) 311(11.0)
Features
How to Order
Sensors
Please order sensors and female cordsets
separately. See selection guide below.
FKHC 16 D–
Series Bore Action Price
 -
 -
 -
 -
1. Magnetic piston is standard feature.
2. Unique design includes the use of a second moveable
jaw when pressurized to close.
3.  Compact design make grippers ideal for handling
abrasion and corrosion resistance.
5. Adjustable needle valve to control speed of jaw motion.
D  Double
 acting
*Note: Grip force at 72 psi and gripping point 20mm
from jaw pivot. See page 2 holding force charts.
  3716 N.E. 49th Avenue  Gainesville, FL 32609-1699
 Telephone (352) 373-3578   Fax (352) 375-8024  E-Mail service@fabco-air.com
 Web Site http://www.fabco-air.com 9-20-18
All 9C49 sensors feature surge protection, polarity protection,
LED indicator, and extremely fast switching speeds.
9G49 Sensors 9C49 Sensors
Female Cord Sets
1 Meter
2 Meters
5 Meters
Part No.
CFC-1M
CFC-2M
CFC-5M
Price
 -
 -
 -
Sensor
connector
3 pin
cord set
5.8
15.2ø3.8
Clamp screw
*Note: All quick disconnect style sensors are supplied with 6 inch pigtail with male connector.
9G49 Sensor Selection Guide for all bore sizes ø10 ~ ø25
9C49 Sensor Selection Guide for bore sizes ø16 ~ ø25
Sensor Type
Reed (LED)